
STAFF DIRECTORY 

Abaishvili, David Sp. Ed./Math 20080 david.abaishvili@tdsb.on.ca  

Acorn, Shawn Caretaking 20050 shawn.acord@tdsb.on.ca  

Barillaro, Stavroula Main Office 20003 stavroula.barillaro@tdsb.on.ca  

Barsby, Elizabeth Math (10 - 12) 20080 elizabeth.barsby@tdsb.on.ca 

Bloodworth-Feeney, 
Kristen 

Student Services - CYW 

20085 

kristen.bloodworth-
fenney@tdsb.on.ca 

Bourgard, Lisa Student Success 20020 lisa.bourgard@tdsb.on.ca 

Brand, Korey Phys. Ed. 20080 korey.brand@tdsb.on.ca 

Buchinger, Ingrid Vice Principals’ Office 20005 ingrid.buchinger@tdsb.on.ca  

Bugelli, Karyn Student Services 20042 karyn.bugelli@tdsb.on.ca  

Calis, Karen Visual Art - NAC 20100 karen.calis@tdsb.on.ca 

Carroll, Neil Lifeguard/Swim Instructor 20030 neil.carroll@tdsb.on.ca  

Collura, Jessica History 20075 jessica.collura@tdsb.on.ca 

Cortes, Jo-Anne French 20130 jo-anne.cortes@tdsb.on.ca 

Cowper Szamosi, Ruthie English 20090 ruthie.cowperszamosi@tdsb.on.ca 

Cox, Stephanie Co-Op 20140 stephanie.cox@tdsb.on.ca  

Cruz, Lea Moderns 20036 lea.cruz@tdsb.on.ca  

Dawe, Virginia Science/Sp. Ed 20020 virginia.dawe@tdsb.on.ca 

Dempsey, Rachel Caretaking 20050 rachel.dempsey@tdsb.on.ca  

Do, Christian   French 20130 christian.do@tdsb.on.ca 

Doudoumis, Alba Biology 20096 alba.doudoumis@tdsb.on.ca 

Drewery, Brant Geography 20075 brant.drewery@tdsb.on.ca 

Ellam, Camille Special Education 20031 camille.ellam@tdsb.on.ca  

Eschle, Jeffrey Math 20080 jeffrey.eschle@tdsb.on.ca 

Escobar Lamanna, Rafael Science (10 – 12) 20095 rafael.escobarlamanna@tdsb.on.ca 

Falla, Michael Music 20102 michael.falla@tdsb.on.ca 

Frost, Sarah French 20036 sara.frost2@tdsb.on.ca  

Gotfryd, Aaron Principal 20010 aaron.gotfryd@tdsb.on.ca  

Graham, Nalini Canadian & World Studies 20075 nalini.graham@tdsb.on.ca 

Grant, Evan Student Services 20041 evan.grant@tdsb.on.ca 

Hang, Alexander Math 20080 alexander.hang@tdsb.on.ca  

Hartley, Luke Geography 20075 luke.hartley@tdsb.on.ca 

Hunnisett, Catherine Social Sci. & Humanities, Lib. 20075 catherine.hunnisett@tdsb.on.ca 

Iacobucci, John D & T 20060 john.iacobucci@tdsb.on.ca 

Izzo, Mike History 20075 mike.izzo@tdsb.on.ca  

Jamal, Sabrina Civics, Phys. Ed. 20075 sabrina.jamal@tdsb.on.ca  

Katai, Gabriela Art 20100 gabriela.katai@tdsb.on.ca  

Koumarelas, Ethel Science 20096 ethel.koumarelas@tdsb.on.ca 

Kuang, Amy Math 20080 amy.kuang@tdsb.on.ca 

Larabie, Leeanne Student Services 20044 leeanne.larabie@tdsb.on.ca    
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Lee, Jenny * French 20036 jenny.lee@tdsb.on.ca 

Lewis, Nickie Office Administrator 20002 nickie.lewis@tdsb.on.ca  

Livingstone, Carter Athletics 20030 carter.livingstone@tdsb.on.ca 

Manios, Angela English 20090 angela.manios@tdsb.on.ca  

Matthews, Sean Art 20100 robert.matthews@tdsb.on.ca 

McCulloch, Fraser Business 20140 fraser.mccullock@tdsb.on.ca 

Mlilo, Steve School Based Safety Monitor 20000 steve.mlilo@tdsb.on.ca  

Mlynarska, Sylwia English 20090 sylwia.mlynarska@tdsb.on.ca  

Nogueira, John Head Caretaker 20050 john.nogueira@tdsb.on.ca 

Norris, Laura The Arts 20102 laura.norris@tdsb.on.a 

O’Brien, Nancy Science 20095 nancy.o'Brien@tdsb.on.ca 

Olwyn, Rory English 20090 rory.olwyn@tdsb.on.ca  

O'Mara, Liam French 20129 liam.o'mara@tdsb.on.ca 

Parise, Anthony English 20090 anthony.parise@tdsb.on.ca 

Parmar Naples, Karan Math/Science 20080 karan.parmarnaples@tdsb.onca 

Patterson, Andrew English 20090 andrew.patterson@tdsb.on.ca 

Peisz, Cora Vice Principal 20012 cora.peisz@tdsb.on.ca   

Pytlovana, Tetyana Math 20080 tetyana.pytlovana@tdsb.on.ca 

Rambarran, Melissa Guidance Office 20040 melissa.rambarran@tdsb.on.ca 

Rao, Vik Business & Comp. Sci. 20135 vik.rao@tdsb.on.ca  

Richardson, Steve Caretaking 20050 steve.richardson@tdsb.on.ca  

Ritchie, Raina French, English 20090 raina.ritchie@tdsb.on.ca  

Roberts, Manuela English 20090 manuela.roberts@tdsb.on.ca 

Salvatore, Rob Phys. Ed. 20030 rob.salvatore@tdsb.on.ca 

Sasabuchi, Dean Science 20096 dean.sasabuchi@tdsb.on.ca 

Sayman, Glenn Caretaking 20050 glenn.syman@tdsb.on.ca  

Simpson, Chris Caretaking 20050 chris.simpson@tdsb.on.ca  

Smolkin, Marcela Moderns 20036 marcela.smolkin@tdsb.on.ca 

Stadnyk, Kym Vice Principal 20011 kym.stadnyk@tdsb.on.ca  

Steel, Mark Science 20097 mark.steel@tdsb.on.ca 

Tejpal, Shawna English 20090 shawna.tejpal@tdsb.on.ca  

Telio, Lisa Main Office 20000 lisa.telio@tdsb.on.ca  

Tse, Drew French 20130 drew.tse@tdsb.on.ca  

Tsukada, Anne Phys. Ed. 20031 anne.tsukada@tdsb.on.ca 

Turcotte, Lisa Angela Moderns 20036 lisaangela.turcotte@tdsb.on.ca 

Zhu, Qing Physics 20097 qing.zhu@tdsb.on.ca  

 

* Leave of Absence 
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